
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/12/14 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 11/12/14 Wed $22,389,226 $11,468,846 $40,000,000 $24,968,789 1.602 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 11/15/14 Sat $25,573,606 $24,568,886 $50,000,000 $31,210,986 1.602 7.0% 12.8% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 11/19/14 Wed $23,284,795 $36,496,486 $60,000,000 $37,453,184 1.602 6.4% 18.4% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 11/22/14 Sat $27,601,593 $50,635,359 $70,000,000 $43,695,381 1.602 7.6% 24.6% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 11/26/14 Wed $25,692,443 $63,796,272 $80,000,000 $49,937,578 1.602 7.1% 29.9% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 11/29/14 Sat $30,361,752 $79,349,032 $90,000,000 $56,179,775 1.602 8.3% 35.7% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 12/03/14 Wed $31,665,936 $95,569,859 $100,000,000 $62,421,973 1.602 8.6% 41.3% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 12/06/14 Sat $36,283,477 $114,156,013 $110,000,000 $68,664,170 1.602 9.8% 47.1% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 12/10/14 Wed $36,415,826 $132,208,456 $127,000,000 $79,300,000 1.602 9.9% 52.3% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 12/13/14 Sat $40,749,973 $151,776,937 $149,000,000 $93,000,000 1.602 11.0% 57.5% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 12/17/14 Wed $41,823,576 $171,860,971 $171,000,000 $106,700,000 1.602 11.2% 62.3% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 12/20/14 Sat $50,937,466 $196,321,572 $196,000,000 $122,300,000 1.602 13.5% 67.4% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 12/24/14 Wed $56,461,828 $223,435,019 $225,000,000 $140,400,000 1.602 14.9% 72.2% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 12/27/14 Sat $66,728,080 $255,478,406 $260,000,000 $162,300,000 1.602 17.3% 77.1% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 12/31/14 Wed $84,692,742 $293,435,020 $0 1.602 21.5% 82.0% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 01/03/15 Sat $116,774,140 $345,769,504 $0 1.602 28.3% 87.1% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 01/07/15 Wed $156,681,573 $415,989,240 $0 1.602 36.1% 91.7% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 01/10/15 Sat $186,838,624 $499,724,414 $0 1.602 41.3% 95.2% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 01/14/15 Wed $219,354,202 $598,032,044 $0 1.602 46.5% 97.4% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 01/17/15 Sat $242,890,211 $706,887,771 $0 1.602 50.0% 98.7% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 01/21/15 Wed $285,160,463 $834,687,690 $0 1.602 55.7% 99.4% 26th Payment 2,376,606

27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/12/2014


